
From: Margaret Decker <Margaret.Decker@cityofchicago.org> 
Sent: Monday, December 23, 2019 10:20:21 AM 
To: Steve Berlin <Steve.Berlin@cityofchicago.org> 
Cc: Angela Weis <Angela.Weis@cityofchicago.org>; Norman Kerr <Norman.Kerr@cityofchicago.org>; 
Susan Lee <Susan.Lee@cityofchicago.org>; Mariah VanErmen <Mariah.VanErmen@cityofchicago.org>; 
Michael Milstein <Michael.Milstein@cityofchicago.org>; Celia Meza <Celia.Meza@cityofchicago.org> 
Subject: RE: Ethics notification - event invitation  
  
Hi Steve, 
  
Apologies for the delay as I was out of the office. The below list of individuals attended this event in 
official capacity on 12/6/2019 from 5:30-7pm at Recess (838 W Kinzie St).  

• Margaret Decker 
• Angela Weis 
• Norman Kerr 
• Susan Lee 
• Mariah Van Ermen 
• Michael Milstein 

  
Thanks! 
Margaret 
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